
Deutschland
name year of birth email website

1 Josi Adu *1989 josi_adu@gmx.de xxx
2 Sonja Ahlhäuser *1969 sonja-alhaeuser@web.de www.sonjaalhaeuser.de
3 Angelika Arendt *1975 angelikaarendt@web.de www.angelikaarendt.de
4 Kirstin Arndt *1961 info@kirstin-arndt.de www.kirstin-arndt.com
5 Gabriele Basch *1964 gabriele@basch.de www.basch.de
6 Michael Bause *1954 michaelbause@t-online.de xxx
7 Silvia Beck xxx mail@silviabeck.de www.silviabeck.de
8 Anke Becker *1971 post@anke-becker.de www.anke-becker.de, www.economicwords.com
9 Fides Becker *1962 mail@fides-becker.de www.fides-becker.de

10 Matthias Beckmann *1965 info@matthiasbeckmann.com www.matthiasbeckmann.com
11 Anne Berning *1958 ab@anneberning.de xxx
12 Antje Blumenstein *1967 antjeblumenstein@googlemail.com www.antjeblumenstein.de
13 Roland Boden *1962 roland.boden@gmx.de www.rolandboden.de, www.kronos-projekt.de
14 Betty Böhm *1979 bettyboehm@posteo.de  www.bettyboehm.com
15 Pedro Boese *1972 mail@pedroboese.de www.pedroboese.de
16 Katja Brinkmann *1964 katja_brinkmann@hotmail.com katjabrinkmann.de
17 Torsten Bruch *1973 t.bruch@brause.de www.methodik-bruch.de
18 Jessica Buhlmann *1977 jessicabuhlmann@gmx.de jessicabuhlmann.de
19 Astrid Busch *1968 mail@astridbusch.com www.astridbusch.com
20 Ben Cottrell *1972 benbenski@hotmail.com xxx
21 Jeroen Cremers *1972 mail@jeroencremers.com www.jeroencremers.com
22 Martin Dammann *1965 madammann3@gmail.com www.martindammann.de
23 Alice Dittmar *1978 Alice.Dittmar@gmx.de www.alicedittmar.de
24 Stefan Heinrich Ebner *1965 studio@stefanheinrichebner.de www.stefanheinrichebner.de
25 Bettina Erzgräber *1964 mail@bettinaerzgraeber.de www.bettinaerzgraeber.de
26 Wolfgang Flad *1974 mail@wolfgangflad.de www.wolfgangflad.de
27 Sven-Ole Frahm *1972 frahm@sven-ole-frahm.de www.sven-ole-frahm.de
28 Tom Früchtl *1966 tom.fruit@web.de www.tomfruechtl.com



29 Heike Gallmeier *1972 heike.gallmeier@gmail.com www.heikegallmeier.de,  www.mobileartspace.net
30 Jay Gard *1984 news@jaygard.de https://jaygard.de
31 Franziska Goes *1971 fgoes@web.de www.franziskagoes.de
32 Monika Goetz *1968 mogoetz@gmx.net www.monikagoetz.net
33 Undine Goldberg *1962 kunst@undine-goldberg.de Undine-Goldberg.de
34 Ab van Hanegem *1960 abvanhanegem@mac.com www.abvanhanegem.com
35 Daniela Hoferer *1981 info@danielahoferer.com www.danielahoferer.com
36 Jan Holthoff *1977 Jan.holthoff@web.de www.janholthoff.de
37 Birgit Hölmer *1967 birhoelmer@gmx.de http://birgithoelmer.blogspot.com/
38 Benjamin Hönsch *1990 benjamin.hoensch@gmail.com benjamin-hoensch.de
39 Franziska Hünig *1970 franziska.huenig@berlin.de www.franziskahuenig.net
40 Anna Ingerfurth *1969 mail@annaingerfurth.de www.annaingerfurth.de
41 Anna Jacobi *1980 annajacobi.contact@gmail.com www.annajacobi.eu
42 Monika Jarecka *1975 mail@monikajarecka.de www.monikajarecka.com
43 Thomas Jocher *1961 thomasjocher@gmail.com https://thomasjocher.com
44 Susanne Jung *1964 susanne-jung@gmx.net  www.susannejung.de
45 Ilona Kalnoky *1968 mail@ilonakalnoky.de www.ilonakalnoky.de
46 Isabel Kerkermeier *1963 isabel@kerkermeier.de xxx
47 Gisela Kleinlein *1955 giselakleinlein@web.de www.giselakleinlein.de
48 Fee Kleiß *1984 k_fee@web.de www.feekleiss.de
49 Erika Krause *1969 mail@erikakrause.de www.erikakrause.de
50 Gereon Krebber *1973 info@gereonkrebber.net https://www.gereonkrebber.net
51 Michael Kress *1964 mik@hycp.org www.michaelkress.de
52 Sven Kroner *1973 svenkroner7@gmail.com www.svenkroner.de
53 Oliver Lanz *1971 olanz@gmx.net www.pr17.de
54 Sophia Leitenmayer *1996 sophialeitenmayer@gmail.com www.sophialeitenmayer.de
55 Silke Leverkühne *1953 silkeleverkuehne@yahoo.de www.leverkuehne.de
56 Almut Linde *1965 mail@almutlinde.com https://almutlinde.com
57 Pia Linz *1964 pia.linz@icloud.com www.pia-linz.de
58 Dana Lorenz *1984 info@danalorenz.de danalorenz.de



59 Frank Maier *1966 frankmaier999@gmx.de www.frankmaier999.de
60 Bertold Mathes *1957 bertoldmathes@web.de xxx
61 Matthias Mayer *1967 moju@momagic.de https://matthiasmayer.org/
62 Sophie Meurer *1995 sophie.meurer.mainz@gmail.com xxx
63 Erik Mikaia *1988 info@erikmikaia.com xxx
64 Christl Mudrak *1972 me@christlmudrak.com www.christlmudrak.com
65 Anne Mundo *1982 annemundo@gmx.de www.annemundo.de 
66 Julia Münstermann *1977 juliamuenstermann@gmail.com www.julia-muenstermann.de
67 Anna Nero *1988 annanero@gmx.de xxx
68 Gabriela Oberkofler *1975 info@gabrielaoberkofler.de https://gabrielaoberkofler.de/
69 Jürgen Palmtag *1951 palmtag@gmx.de www.juergenpalmtag.de/
70 Matija Mato Pišpek *1974 matijapispek@gmail.com https://matijamatopispek.com/
71 Johanna Ploch xxx hi@johannaploch.de https://www.johannaploch.de
72 Katharina Poggendorf-Kakar *1967 kpkakar@gmail.com www.katharinakakar.com
73 DAG (Dag Przybilla) *1964 dag.przybilla@gmail.com www.dagberlin.de
74 Matthias Reinhold *1978 mail@ikonolog.de www.ikonolog.de
75 Simone Rueß *1982 mail@urbik.org www.urbik.org
76 Sophia Schama *1966 sophiaschama@gmail.com www. sophiaschama.de
77 Maik Schierloh *1968 mail@maikschierloh.de www.maikschierloh.de
78 Robert Schittko *1987 ro.schittko@gmail.com robertschittko.com
79 Andreas Schmid *1955 aschmidart@posteo.de https://www.andreasschmid.info
80 Michael Schultze *1965 m@michaelschultze.de www.michaelschultze.de
81 Anja Schwörer *1971 anjaschwoerer@gmail.com www.anjaschwoerer.com
82 Heidi Sill *1963 contact@heidisill.de www.heidisill.de
83 Nicola Staeglich *1970 staeglich@hotmail.com http://www.nicola-staeglich.de
84 Gabi Steinhauser *1967 mail@gabisteinhauser.com https://www.gabisteinhauser.com
85 Anita Stöhr Weber *1958 anitastoehrweber@gmail.com www.anitastoehrweber.de
86 Caro Suerkemper *1964 mail@caro-suerkemper.de https://caro-suerkemper.de/
87 Maik Teriete *1975 maik_teriete@gmx.de www.maikteriete.de
88 Tim Tranthenrot *1969 timtrantenroth@freenet.de www.timtrantenroth.de



89 Klaus-Martin Treder *1961 mail@kmtreder.com https://kmtreder.com
90 Jochen Twelker *1957 jt@jochentwelker.de, www.jochentwelker.de
91 Anke Völk *1965 anke.voelk@gmx.de anke-voelk.de
92 Constantin Wallhäuser  *1975 constantinwallhaeuser@gmail.com www.constantinwallhaeuser.com
93 Thomas Werner *1957 tw@wertopaint.de atelierthomaswerner.com
94 Barbara Wille *1961 info@barbarawille.de www.barbarawille.de
95 Markus Willeke *1971 Markus.Willeke@web.de www.markuswilleke.de
96 Chrisdian Wittenburg *1965 chrisdian@gmx.net http://www.chrisdian.de
97 Karsten Wittke *1958 ka.wittke@t-online.de www.karstenwittke.de
98 Marlon Wobst *1980 marlonwobst@googlemail.com http://www.marlonwobst.de/
99 Jens Wolf *1967 jens.wolf@gmx.com www.jenswolf.net

100 Julia Ziegler *1963 info@julia-ziegler.net www.julia-ziegler.net
101 Michaela Zimmer *1964 contact@michaela-zimmer.de http://michaela-zimmer.de/

 
   



name facebook insta
1 Josi Adu xxx https://www.instagram.com/jos.adu/
2 Sonja Ahlhäuser https://www.facebook.com/sonja.alhauser.berlin https://www.instagram.com/sonjaalhaeuser/
3 Angelika Arendt xxx https://www.instagram.com/angelika_arendt/
4 Kirstin Arndt xxx https://www.instagram.com/arndtkirstin/
5 Gabriele Basch xxx https://www.instagram.com/gabrielebasch/
6 Michael Bause https://www.facebook.com/michael.bause1/ https://www.instagram.com/michael.bause/
7 Silvia Beck xxx xxx
8 Anke Becker https://www.facebook.com/AnkeBecker123/ https://www.instagram.com/im_quadrat/
9 Fides Becker xxx https://www.instagram.com/beckerfides/

10 Matthias Beckmann xxx https://www.instagram.com/matthiasbeckmann.kunst/
11 Anne Berning xxx xxx
12 Antje Blumenstein xxx https://www.instagram.com/antjeblumenstein/
13 Roland Boden https://www.facebook.com/roland.boden.7 www.instagram.com/rolandboden/
14 Betty Böhm https://www.facebook.com/betty.boehm https://www.instagram.com/betty_boehm_/
15 Pedro Boese https://www.facebook.com/boesepedro https://www.instagram.com/pedro_boese/
16 Katja Brinkmann https://www.facebook.com/katja.brinkmann/ https://www.instagram.com/_katjabrinkmann/
17 Torsten Bruch https://www.facebook.com/torstenp.bruch/ xxx
18 Jessica Buhlmann https://www.facebook.com/jessica.buhlmann/?locale=de_DEhttps://www.instagram.com/jessicabuhlmann/
19 Astrid Busch https://www.facebook.com/astrid.busch.94 https://www.instagram.com/busch.astrid/
20 Ben Cottrell xxx https://www.instagram.com/bencottrellstudio/
21 Jeroen Cremers xxx https://www.instagram.com/jeroen.cremers/
22 Martin Dammann xxx xxx
23 Alice Dittmar xxx https://www.instagram.com/alice.dittmar/
24 Stefan Heinrich Ebner xxx https://www.instagram.com/stefanheinrichebner/
25 Bettina Erzgräber xxx https://www.instagram.com/bettinaerzgraeber/
26 Wolfgang Flad xxx https://www.instagram.com/wolfgangflad/
27 Sven-Ole Frahm xxx https://www.instagram.com/esso_frahm/
28 Tom Früchtl https://www.facebook.com/tom.fruchtl https://www.instagram.com/tom_fruechtl/



29 Heike Gallmeier https://www.facebook.com/heike.gallmeier https://www.instagram.com/heike.gallmeier/
30 Jay Gard https://www.facebook.com/jay.gard.399 https://www.instagram.com/jay.gard/
31 Franziska Goes xxx https://www.instagram.com/franziskagoes/
32 Monika Goetz xxx https://www.instagram.com/monika_goetz_studio/
33 Undine Goldberg xxx https://www.instagram.com/undinegold/
34 Ab van Hanegem https://www.facebook.com/ab.vanhanegem https://www.instagram.com/abvanhanegem/
35 Daniela Hoferer xxx https://www.instagram.com/daniela_hoferer/
36 Jan Holthoff https://www.facebook.com/jan.holthoff https://www.instagram.com/janholthoff/
37 Birgit Hölmer https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100014945316277https://www.instagram.com/birgit_hoelmer/
38 Benjamin Hönsch xxx https://www.instagram.com/ben.hoensch/
39 Franziska Hünig https://www.facebook.com/franziska.hunig/ https://www.instagram.com/franziskahuenig/
40 Anna Ingerfurth xxx https://www.instagram.com/annaingerfurth/
41 Anna Jacobi xxx https://www.instagram.com/anna._.jacobi/
42 Monika Jarecka https://www.facebook.com/monika.jarecka.54 https://www.instagram.com/monika_jarecka/
43 Thomas Jocher https://www.facebook.com/josephjocher/ https://www.instagram.com/thomasjocher/
44 Susanne Jung xxx https://www.instagram.com/colorstudio_susannejung/
45 Ilona Kalnoky https://www.facebook.com/ikalnoky xxx
46 Isabel Kerkermeier https://www.facebook.com/isabel.kerkermeier/ http://www.instagram.com/isabelkerkermeier 
47 Gisela Kleinlein xxx https://www.instagram.com/gereonkrebber/
48 Fee Kleiß xxx https://www.instagram.com/feekleiss/
49 Erika Krause https://www.facebook.com/erikakrause.berlin www.instagram.com/erika__krause
50 Gereon Krebber xxx https://www.instagram.com/gereonkrebber/
51 Michael Kress https://www.facebook.com/MichaelAlbertHermannKresshttps://www.instagram.com/michaelalberthermann/
52 Sven Kroner https://www.facebook.com/sven.kroner https://www.instagram.com/svenkroner/
53 Oliver Lanz xxx https://www.instagram.com/oliverlanz_studio/
54 Sophia Leitenmayer xxx https://www.instagram.com/sophia.fngr/
55 Silke Leverkühne https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100020573880567https://www.instagram.com/sleverkuehne/
56 Almut Linde xxx https://www.instagram.com/almutlinde/
57 Pia Linz xxx xxx
58 Dana Lorenz xxx https://www.instagram.com/d_a_n_a_ore/



59 Frank Maier https://www.facebook.com/frank.maier.9235 https://www.instagram.com/crabfragment/
60 Bertold Mathes xxx xxx
61 Matthias Mayer xxx xxx
62 Sophie Meurer xxx https://www.instagram.com/soffen2.0/
63 Erik Mikaia https://www.facebook.com/erik.mikaia.1 https://www.instagram.com/erik.mikaia/
64 Christl Mudrak https://www.facebook.com/christl.mudrak https://www.instagram.com/christlmudrak/
65 Anne Mundo https://www.facebook.com/anne.mundo.1 https://www.instagram.com/anne.mundo/
66 Julia Münstermann xxx https://www.instagram.com/juliamuenstermann/
67 Anna Nero https://www.facebook.com/AnnaAlexaNero https://www.instagram.com/anna.nero/?hl=de
68 Gabriela Oberkofler https://www.facebook.com/gabriela.oberkofler https://www.instagram.com/gabrielaoberkofler/
69 Jürgen Palmtag xxx xxx
70 Matija Mato Pišpek www.facebook.com/matija.pispek/ https://www.instagram.com/matijamatopispek/
71 Johanna Ploch xxx https://www.instagram.com/johannaploch/?hl=de
72 Katharina Poggendorf-Kakar https://www.facebook.com/katharina.poggendorfkakarhttps://www.instagram.com/katharinakakar/
73 DAG (Dag Przybilla) https://www.facebook.com/dagberlin https://www.instagram.com/dag.berlin/
74 Matthias Reinhold xxx https://www.instagram.com/ikonologe/
75 Simone Rueß https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100003994855558https://www.instagram.com/ruesssimone/
76 Sophia Schama https://www.facebook.com/sophia.schama https://www.instagram.com/sophiaschama/
77 Maik Schierloh https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100015592779320https://www.instagram.com/maik_schierloh/
78 Robert Schittko https://www.facebook.com/robschittko https://www.instagram.com/robert_schittko
79 Andreas Schmid xxx xxx
80 Michael Schultze https://www.facebook.com/michael.schultze.96/ https://www.instagram.com/michaelalfredlaurent/
81 Anja Schwörer https://www.facebook.com/anja.schworer.7 https://www.instagram.com/anja.schwoerer/
82 Heidi Sill https://www.facebook.com/heidi.sill.9 https://www.instagram.com/heidi.sill/
83 Nicola Staeglich https://www.facebook.com/nicola.staglich https://www.instagram.com/nicolastaeglich/?hl=de
84 Gabi Steinhauser xxx xxx
85 Anita Stöhr Weber https://www.facebook.com/anita.stohrweber https://www.instagram.com/anitastoehr/
86 Caro Suerkemper xxx https://www.instagram.com/carosuerkemper/?hl=de  
87 Maik Teriete https://www.facebook.com/maik.teriete xxx
88 Tim Tranthenrot https://www.facebook.com/tim.trantenroth https://www.instagram.com/timtrantenroth/



89 Klaus-Martin Treder xxx https://www.instagram.com/kmtreder/
90 Jochen Twelker xxx xxx
91 Anke Völk https://www.facebook.com/anke.volk.12 https://www.instagram.com/anke_voelk/
92 Constantin Wallhäuser  xxx https://www.instagram.com/constantinwallhaeuser/
93 Thomas Werner xxx https://www.instagram.com/thomaswernermaler/
94 Barbara Wille xxx xxx
95 Markus Willeke xxx https://www.instagram.com/markuswillekestudio/
96 Chrisdian Wittenburg https://www.facebook.com/chrisdian.wittenburg/?locale=de_DEhttps://www.instagram.com/chrisdianwittenburg/
97 Karsten Wittke https://www.facebook.com/karsten.wittke.77 xxx
98 Marlon Wobst https://www.facebook.com/marlon.wobst https://www.instagram.com/marlonwobst/
99 Jens Wolf xxx https://www.instagram.com/wolfjenswolf/

100 Julia Ziegler xxx https://www.instagram.com/_juliaziegler/
101 Michaela Zimmer https://www.facebook.com/michaela.zimmer https://www.instagram.com/michaela_zimmer/

  
  


